
AutoSOLO Overall

Daren Hall 32

A1

Luis Gutierrez Diaz 27

Robert Potyra 24

Vini Cruz 23

A2

Adrian White 28

Wojciech Koziel 28

Jim Bowie 12

B

Jonathan Williams 24

Roger Dudley 24

Kevin Lockwood 19

C

Ian Rowles 15

Geoff Hodge 13

Rebecca Rowles 12

AutoTEST Overall

Robert Dudley 32

D1

John Peterson 30

Richard Tompkins 24

Matt Endean 13

D2

Andy Mount 26

Rafal Surys 15

Robert Solarski 13

E

Andrew Dudley 23

Tomasz Marciniak 13

Mark Wade 13

after Round 2

Class Positions

AMSC AutoSOLO Challenge 2014



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

1 Daren Hall 16 16 32

2 Adrian White 15 13 28

3 Wojciech Koziel 13 15 28

4 Luis Gutierrez Diaz 12 15 27

5 Jonathan Williams 13 11 24

6 Roger Dudley 12 12 24

7 Robert Potyra 11 13 24

8 Vini Cruz 15 8 23

9 Kevin Lockwood 9 10 19

10 Andrew Scott 7 9 16

11 Ian Rowles 15 15

12 Duncan Christmas 13 13

12 Geoff Hodge 13 13

14 Keith Pettitt 13 13

15 Jim Bowie 12 12

15 Rebecca Rowles 12 12

17 Dariusz Grzesik 12 12

17 David Leckie 12 12

19 Marcus Keeble 11 11

19 Derek Rogers 11 11

21 Daniel Hammond 11 11

21 Pawel Potek 11 11

23 Mike Abraham 10 10

23 Geoff Bateman 10 10

23 Robert Orkisz 10 10

26 Chris Platt 10 10

26 Rafal Surys 10 10

28 Hannah Ellis 9 9

28 Mariusz Mehlberg 9 9

30 Peter Manning 9 9

30 Richard Olsen 9 9

32 Simon Foote 8 8

AMSC AutoSOLO Challenge 2014

AutoSOLO Positions

after Round 2



32 Greg Player 8 8

34 Jon Bray 8 8

34 Mark Cockram 8 8

36 John Conboy 7 7

36 Emma Olsen 7 7

38 Nick Skinner 6 6

38 Andrzej Urlik 6 6

40 Bartek Solen 5 5

41 Andrzej Jasik 4 4



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

1 Luis Gutierrez Diaz 12 15 27

2 Robert Potyra 11 13 24

3 Vini Cruz 15 8 23

4 Duncan Christmas 13 13

5 David Leckie 12 12

6 Daniel Hammond 11 11

7 Robert Orkisz 10 10

8 Chris Platt 10 10

9 Hannah Ellis 9 9

10 Peter Manning 9 9

11 Greg Player 8 8

12 John Conboy 7 7

13 Nick Skinner 6 6
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Class A1 Positions

after Round 2



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

1 Adrian White 15 13 28

2 Wojciech Koziel 13 15 28

3 Jim Bowie 12 12

4 Dariusz Grzesik 12 12

5 Marcus Keeble 11 11

6 Pawel Potek 11 11

7 Geoff Bateman 10 10

8 Rafal Surys 10 10

9 Mariusz Mehlberg 9 9

10 Richard Olsen 9 9

11 Jon Bray 8 8

12 Emma Olsen 7 7

13 Andrzej Urlik 6 6

14 Bartek Solen 5 5

15 Andrzej Jasik 4 4
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Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

1 Daren Hall 16 16 32

2 Jonathan Williams 13 11 24

3 Roger Dudley 12 12 24

4 Kevin Lockwood 9 10 19

5 Andrew Scott 7 9 16

6 Keith Pettitt 13 13

7 Derek Rogers 11 11

8 Mike Abraham 10 10

9 Simon Foote 8 8

10 Mark Cockram 8 8
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after Round 2



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

1 Ian Rowles 15 15

2 Geoff Hodge 13 13

3 Rebecca Rowles 12 12
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Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

1 Robert Dudley 16 16 32

2 John Peterson 15 15 30

3 Andy Mount 11 15 26

4 Richard Tompkins 11 13 24

5 Andrew Dudley 12 11 23

6 Rafal Surys 15 15

7 Matt Endean 13 13

7 Tomasz Marciniak 13 13

7 Robert Solarski 13 13

10 Mark Wade 13 13

11 Matthew Catchpole 12 12

11 Suze Endean 12 12

13 Richard Nel 12 12

14 Jordan Southgate 10 10

15 Ian Rowles 10 10

16 Steve Foote 9 9
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after Round 2



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

1 John Peterson 15 15 30

2 Richard Tompkins 11 13 24

3 Matt Endean 13 13

4 Suze Endean 12 12
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after Round 2



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

1 Andy Mount 11 15 26

2 Rafal Surys 15 15

3 Robert Solarski 13 13

4 Matthew Catchpole 12 12

5 Jordan Southgate 10 10

6 Steve Foote 9 9
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Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

1 Robert Dudley 16 16 32

2 Andrew Dudley 12 11 23

3 Tomasz Marciniak 13 13

4 Mark Wade 13 13

5 Richard Nel 12 12

6 Ian Rowles 10 10
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after Round 2


